Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ASCOT NAPOLEON

ASCOT PRUNDENCE

ASCOT TUCKER BOX

GUNDAGAI ANYIP

GUNDAGAI AYERS ROCK

GUNDAGAI DINDI

GUNDAGAI DINKEROO

GUNDAGAI EPPINN

GUNDAGAI FILLAWONG

GUNDAGAI FINKEE

GUNDAGAI FINNDIWINDI

GUNDAGAI FUDGEE

GUNDAGAI GOOLEE

GUNDAGAI JACARANDA

GUNDAGAI KUMBARRA

GUNDAGAI MENINDEE

GUNDAGAI MINTI

GUNDAGAI MOONDARRA

GUNDAGAI MOONEE

GUNDAGAI NARBEENO

GUNDAGAI PENOLA

GUNDAGAI PERTH

GUNDAGAI TABBERABBERA

GUNDAGAI TALIBALONGA

GUNDAGAI TALLIMBA

GUNDAGAI TAMWORTH

GUNDAGAI WAMIPAMI

KINTYRE PARK'S GINA MARIE

LANARK AMBERLIGHT

LANARK HONEYLIGHT

LANARK MELODY

LANARK ROSELIGHT

LANARK SWEET DREAMS

LOLINAN SUNSHINE

NGAKOROA KRYSTLE

NGAKOROA SHAKA ECLIPSE

NGAKORORA VANESSA

Equine Registry

DoB

1986

1986
01-Aug-1987
01-Aug-1993
03-Oct-2006
27-Oct-2001
13-Oct-2002
06-Dec-2002
1996
26-0Oct-1998
27-Oct-1997
1995
22-Nov-2008
08-Oct-2002
28-Oct-2001
2004
08-Nov-1997
1998

1996

1993
02-Nov-2003
24-Oct-2008
2000
21-Oct-2006
22-Nov-2004
Not Recorded
2001

1999

1991

1989
01-Dec-1992
1989

1990

1988

1993
18-Nov-1990

1992

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
231
861
G1322
G1526
G2146
382
1820
1817
1398
G1677
G1776
G1615
2346
G1823
G1944
1287
G1680
G1678
1394
1229
1819
2348
1639
2188
G1929
G1403
1731
1570
WPB 1545
WPB 1500
1174
WPB 1501
1032
991
1193
266

WPB 1576

Dam

ASCOT NUTMEG
CHAWTON PALFREY
ASCOT NUTMEG
GUNDAGAI GRANYA
CRICK MIDORI

CRICK MIDORI

CRICK MIDORI
SKIBBEREEN ELEGANCE
BRECON DOWNS KANDY
BRECON DOWNS KANDY
BRECON DOWNS KANDY
BRECON DOWNS KANDY
GUNDAGAI TAMMEE
BRUSH PRAIRIE DIXIE
GLYNMAWR YEDDO
GUNDAGAI MINIWAGGA
GUNDAGAI MINIWAGGA
GUNDAGAI MINIWAGGA
GUNDAGAI MINIWAGGA
BERRY PARK BELINDA JAYNE (IMP)
SKIBBEREEN BRIDIE
GUNDAGAI COOLALINGA
BRUSH PRAIRIE NEVADA
GUNDAGAI TUMBIUMBI
GUNDAGAI TUMBIUMBI
GUNDAGAI BERRI-BERRI
GUNDAGAI LOOWOOMBA
GUNDAGAI PALLOMALLOWA
LANARK DELIGHT
LANARK DELIGHT
KURIHEKA LULLABY
LANARK SUNLIGHT
KURIHEKA LULLABY
CHAWTON PALFREY
KINKORA PEARL
KURIHEKA SUNDANCE

NGAKOROA LISETTE
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GUNDAGAI SUNGOD (1982)

Damsire

ASCOT JOLLY (llU)
TWYFORD MARQUIS
ASCOT JOLLY (llU)
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
RIDGEVALE MANHATTAN
BRAESIDE MAZURKA
BRAESIDE MAZURKA
BRAESIDE MAZURKA
BRAESIDE MAZURKA
KURIHEKA EROS
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
CLIFTON RUSSET
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS
GREDINGTON GAMELYN
MOELBRYN DAFFYD
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
PUNGA HAFFOD
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
ARANUI WELCOME
ARANUI WELCOME

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
ARANUI WELCOME

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
TWYFORD MARQUIS
KINKORA COMEDIAN
PUNGA HAFFOD

ARANUI SULTAN

https:/lequineregistry.net



